

Jeremiah Platt House Manhattan, Kansas Photo by: Terry Marmet, November 1980 Neg. on file at Ks. State Historical Society View from NW

1 of 7

MAY 20 1981



Jeremiah Platt House Manhattan, Kansas Photo by Terry Marmet, November 1980 Neg. on file at Ks. State Historical Society View from NE 2 of 7



Jeremiah Platt House (Poley County Manhattan, Kansas Photo by Terry Marmet, November 1980 Neg. on file at Ks. State Historical Society View from SE 3 of 7 MAY 20 1981 MAR 1 1 1981



Jeremiah Platt House De len County MAR 1 Manhattan, Kansas Photo by Terry Marmet, November 1980 Neg. on file at Ks. State Historical 1 1981 Society Detail view of east bay window

4 of 7 MAY 20 1981



Jeremiah Platt House Manhattan, Kansas Photographer unknown, ca. 1884 Neg. on file at Riley County Geneological Society Library Historic view from NE

5 of 7 MAR 1 1 1981 MAY 20 198



Jeremiah Platt House Manhattan, Kansas Manhattan, Kansas
Photographer unknown, before 1928 neg. on file at Riley County Geneological Society Library Historic view from SW 6 of 7 MAR 1 1 1981

0 1981



Jeremiah Platt House Manhattan, Kansas Photographer unknown, ca. 1920 Neg. on file at Riley County Geneological Society Library Historic view from NE 7 of 7 MAR 1 1 1981

1981